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46/46
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3/3
26/26
9/0
53/53
80/80
48/48
48/48
10/10



List / Sold:

Closed . $1,245,000/$1,100,000 +

1208 Linden Ave « Long Beach 90813 46 days on the market
2 units ¢ $622,500/unit 4,200 sqft ¢ 7,249 sqft lot  $261.90/sqft Listing ID: PW21067751
Built in 1909 9=

Just West of Atlantic, South of Anaheim St

50K REDUCTION!! VERY RARE FIND, 2 LARGE HOMES ON A HUGE LOT WITH VERY HIGH CURRENT INCOME. This high income
producing property is perfect for many applications, Blocks away from St Mary’s Medical Center and close to the beach and
vibrant downtown with it's shops, restaurants, entertainment centers and the substantial Long Beach redevelopment including
the Port of Long Beach. 7,249 lot front house remodeled in 2010 and rear house built in 1960. The front house is 4 Bd/2Ba,
recently remodeled and expanded by another 1000 sq ft with beautiful open floor plan, hardwood floors, tile, granite
countertops, new cabinets, newer electrical, copper plumbing and large stand up basement. The rear home is 7Bd/2Ba.
Beautifully landscaped front and back yards, long driveway accommodating up to 4 vehicles. investment...live in the front
home and pay the mortgage with the income from the rear home....Buyer to investigate potential for recovery, elderly or other
type of housing, or airbnb

Facts & Features

e Sold On 06/30/2021 e Laundry: Common Area

¢ Original List Price of $1,295,000 e $70800 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ 2 Buildings ¢ $50012 Net Operating Income

¢ 0 Total parking spaces e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available
e 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Front Yard, Garden e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $20,788 e Insurance: $1,100

e Electric: $480.00 e Maintenance: $750

e Gas: $720 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: $660 e Water/Sewer: $1,020

e Cable TV: 01914434 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1: 1 4 2 0 Unfurnished $2,900 $2,900 $3,500
2: 1 7 2 0 Unfurnished $2,900 $2,900 $3,500

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: o Refrigerator:
¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:



e Disposal:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

¢ 4 - Downtown Area, Alamitos Beach area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7274001005

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: PW21067751 Printed: 07/04/2021 2:41:57 PM



List / Sold: $690,000/$630,000 +

80 days on the market

Closed ¢ Duplex

2354 EIm Ave -« Long Beach 90806
2 units ¢ $345,000/unit ¢ 1,673 sqft ¢ 5,245 sqft lot ¢ $376.57/sqft e
Built in 1948

Going East from Willow St, Turn Right (South) on EIm Ave. Property is located on the corner of Eagle and Elm
St.

Listing ID: SB20226309

Back on the Market! Excellent Fixer Upper Opportunity. Starter home with a rental second unit for additional income, and fixer
upper for value add investment property. Large Corner lot with two separate units (2 bedrooms, 1 bath each), detached 2 car
garage, and no common walls. Both units need full interior renovation repairs and exterior repairs, as reflected in list price.
Great location to nearby metro train station at Willow A Line, nearby medical centers, shopping centers, and the 405 fwy. Will
review Serious Buyer Offers Only with Pre-approved Financing (no FHA). Qualify with in-house financing (Summit Lending)
available. Buyer to purchase AS-IS with no repairs from Seller.

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 06/28/2021

¢ Original List Price of $648,800
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